
PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 71947399

Data
publicarii 03.08.22

Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul
estimativ: 1.958,50 RON - 1.958,50 RON

Descriere: DOSAR SIMPLU BUC 200 1.25 250 DOSAR CARTON SINA BUC 200 1.36 272 DECAPSATOR
CENTRUM BUC 10 3.8 38 PERFORATOR 25 COLI NOVUS BUC 2 39 78 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 2 31
62 POST-IT ADEZIV NEON BUC 10 13.5 135 POST-IT INDEX NEON BUC 5 5 25 CREION GRAFIC
DIPLOMAT BUC 12 2.5 30 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC NOKI SET 5 13.5 67.5 FOLIE
DOCUMENTE A4 CRISTAL 75MIC SET 2 28.5 57 HARTIE A4 BASIC 80G/MP 500COLI BUC 25 22.5
562.5 LINIAR 20CM BIC 5 2.5 12.5 ALONJE PLASTIC GALBEN 25SET BUC 10 29.4 294 ALONJE
INDOSARIAT 25BUC/SET SET 10 7.5 75
